



VILLAGE OF: Bellwood  
 BID DATE AND TIME: July 27, 2021 @ 10:00 AM  
 PROJECT: 2021 Pavement Patching Project (MFT)  
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$104,585.00

				ENGINEER'S EOC		CHICAGOLAND PAVING CONTRACTORS, INC		M & J ASPHALT PAVING COMPANY, INC		SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVICES, INC	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Class D Pavement Patching, Type I, 6"	SqYd	10	73.00	730.00	80.00	800.00	60.00	600.00	62.00	620.00
2	Class D Pavement Patching, Type II, 6"	SqYd	240	68.50	16,440.00	65.00	15,600.00	56.00	13,440.00	60.00	14,400.00
3	Class D Pavement Patching, Type III, 6"	SqYd	520	60.00	31,200.00	60.00	31,200.00	57.00	29,640.00	58.00	30,160.00
4	Class D Pavement Patching, Type IV, 6"	SqYd	420	57.00	23,940.00	60.00	25,200.00	57.00	23,940.00	58.00	24,360.00
5	Class D Pavement Patching, Type II, 3"	SqYd	135	45.00	6,075.00	35.00	4,725.00	38.00	5,130.00	35.00	4,725.00
6	Class D Pavement Patching, Type III, 3"	SqYd	120	42.50	5,100.00	35.00	4,200.00	38.00	4,560.00	34.00	4,080.00
7	Class D Pavement Patching, Type IV, 3"	SqYd	270	40.00	10,800.00	35.00	9,450.00	38.00	10,260.00	32.00	8,640.00
8	Class C Pavement Patching, 8"	SqYd	40	95.00	3,800.00	100.00	4,000.00	160.00	6,400.00	200.00	8,000.00
9	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1	5,500.00	5,500.00	3,625.00	3,625.00	5,350.00	5,350.00	8,400.00	8,400.00
10	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701606	LS	1	500.00	500.00	100.00	100.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
11	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	LS	1	500.00	500.00	100.00	100.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$104,585.00</b>		<b>\$99,000.00</b>		<b>\$99,322.00</b>		<b>\$103,387.00</b>	

				BUILDERS PAVING, LLC		LINDAHL BROTHERS, INC		BROTHERS ASPHALT PAVING, INC	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Class D Pavement Patching, Type I, 6"	SqYd	10	110.00	1,100.00	100.00	1,000.00	70.00	700.00
2	Class D Pavement Patching, Type II, 6"	SqYd	240	72.00	17,280.00	90.00	21,600.00	70.00	16,800.00
3	Class D Pavement Patching, Type III, 6"	SqYd	520	68.00	35,360.00	85.00	44,200.00	70.00	36,400.00
4	Class D Pavement Patching, Type IV, 6"	SqYd	420	65.00	27,300.00	85.00	35,700.00	70.00	29,400.00
5	Class D Pavement Patching, Type II, 3"	SqYd	135	41.00	5,535.00	45.00	6,075.00	40.00	5,400.00
6	Class D Pavement Patching, Type III, 3"	SqYd	120	40.00	4,800.00	42.50	5,100.00	40.00	4,800.00
7	Class D Pavement Patching, Type IV, 3"	SqYd	270	36.00	9,720.00	42.50	11,475.00	40.00	10,800.00
8	Class C Pavement Patching, 8"	SqYd	40	185.00	7,400.00	100.00	4,000.00	200.00	8,000.00
9	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
10	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701606	LS	1	10.00	10.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
11	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701801	LS	1	10.00	10.00	1.00	1.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID</b>				<b>\$113,515.00</b>		<b>\$133,151.00</b>		<b>\$172,300.00</b>	